
Fresh juice 300ml
Orange, watermelon, pineapple, mango 

Beer 330ml
Bottle - Corona, Heineken 

Wine by the glass 150ml

Champagne 
NV Testulat Carte d'Or Blanc der Noir Épernay FR

White Wine 
2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop, New Zealand 
2017 Riesling, Dr. Burklin-Wolf, Germany 
2018 Chardonnay, Albizzia Frescobaldi, Italy 

Rosé Wine 
2017 Mánnara 'Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy

Red Wine 
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Poco Mas, Chile  
2017 Pinot Noir, Babich, New Zealand  
2014 Cabernet Sauvignon, Tolmer Penley Estate, 
Australia  

Vermouth 30ml
Carlo Alberto Dry
Carlo Alberto Bianco
Carlo Alberto Rosso 

Sherry 50ml
N.V Tio Felipe Palomino
N.V Lustao Jarana Fino

All spirits are served 30ml

Gin 
Hendricks 
Tanqueray Ten  

Rum 
Flor de Cana 4 years 
Mount Gay Eclipse Gold 
Pyrat XO
Goslings

Vodka 
Grey Goose 
Ketel One
Imperial 

Whisky / Whiskey 
Scotch Whisky
Chivas Regal 12 years 
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Single Malt
The McCallen 12 years 
Cardhu

Bourbon / Tennessee Whiskey
Maker's Mark
Elijah Craig
Gentleman Jack
Evan Williams

Tequila 
1800 Anejo 
1800 Reposado 

Cognac 
Martell VSOP
Courvoiser VSOP

Grappa 
Nabbiolo 

$13 

$18

$9

$19

$18
$19
$19
$19

$25

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$40

$18

All-Inclusive Premium Selection 

Guests on All Inclusive Premium Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Exclusive Beverage Selection

Please take note that the premium package also includes the complete all inclusive offer 

$20
$20

$20

$18
$19
$20

$18$15

$18


	Blank Page



