

All-Inclusive Premium Selection

Guests on All Inclusive Premium Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Exclusive Beverage Selection

Please take note that the premium package also includes the complete all inclusive offer

All spirits are served 30ml

Fresh juice 300ml	\$13	Gin	\$19
Orange, watermelon, pineapple, mango		Hendricks Tanqueray Ten	
Beer 330ml	\$9	• •	
Bottle - Corona, Heineken	**	Rum	410
Wine by the glass 150ml		Flor de Cana 4 years Mount Gay Eclipse Gold Pyrat XO Goslings	\$18 \$19 \$19 \$19
Champagne	\$40	Vodka	\$18
NV Testulat Carte d'Or Blanc der Noir Épernay FR		Grey Goose	
White Wine		Ketel One Imperial	
2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop, New Zealand	\$18	ппрепа	
2017 Riesling, Dr. Burklin-Wolf, Germany	\$20	Whisky / Whiskey	
2018 Chardonnay, Albizzia Frescobaldi, Italy	\$20	Scotch Whisky	
Rosé Wine	\$20	Chivas Regal 12 years Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$25 \$18
2017 Mánnara 'Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy			\$18
Red Wine		Single Malt The McCallen 12 years Cardhu	φιο
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Poco Mas, Chile	\$18	Bourbon / Tennessee Whiskey	\$18
2017 Pinot Noir, Babich, New Zealand 2014 Cabernet Sauvignon, Tolmer Penley Estate,	\$19 \$20	Maker's Mark	Ψ.0
Australia		Elijah Craig Gentleman Jack	
Observatile const	410	Evan Williams	
Vermouth 30ml Carlo Alberto Dry	\$18	Tequila	\$18
Carlo Alberto Bianco		1800 Anejo	
Carlo Alberto Rosso		1800 Reposado	
Sherry 50ml	\$15	Cognac	\$18
N.V Tio Felipe Palomino N.V Lustao Jarana Fino	П	Martell VSOP Courvoiser VSOP	
N.V Edistad Salaria Filio			
		<i>Grappa</i>	\$18
		Nabbiolo	